GRIEVANCE COMMISSIONER CELL FOR OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS

TABLE OF TOTAL COMPLAINTS REDRESSED/ DISPOSED OF 15T JANUARY TO 30™ JUNE 2023

COMPLAINTS

One Window Facilitation Desks

Pakistan Missions Abroad

Grievance Commissioner Cell WMS

Total

RECEIVED

88,150

11,122

363

99,635

RESOLVED/ DISPOSED OF

88,150

10,735

354

99,239

UN-RESOLVED

387

396



