

GRIEVANCE COMMISSIONER CELL FOR OVERSEAS PAKISTANIS

TABLE OF TOTAL COMPLAINTS REDRESSED/ DISPOSED OF 1ST JANUARY TO 30TH JUNE 2023

COMPLAINTS	RECEIVED	RESOLVED/ DISPOSED OF	UN-RESOLVED
One Window Facilitation Desks	88,150	88,150	--
Pakistan Missions Abroad	11,122	10,735	387
Grievance Commissioner Cell WMS	363	354	9
Total	99,635	99,239	396